
Food Service Driver Range: 25      $3,035.00- $3,551.00

$17.44     $20.41

To compute hourly rate of each position, divide the above montly rate by 174.

Effective 7/1/2020

4,083.00$    

Custodian

Help Desk/Network Technician

Administrative Secretary/Receptionist

Computer Technician/Storekeeper

Account Clerk IR

Account Clerk II

Health Clerk

Instructional Aide

5,181.00$    

Lead Grounds/Maintenance

Special Education Occupational Therapist

35

36

40

42

32

40

47

Account Clerk IIR

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Secretary

Administrative Secretary II

Food Service Assistant I

Food Service Assistant II

Maintenance Worker II

Payroll/Coordinator

School Secretary - K-5

School Secretary - Middle School

Grounds Worker I

Grounds Worker II

Maintenance Worker I

52

Classification Range

Year 1

46

47

40

Board Approved 11/21/2019

47 4,691.00$    

Special Education Aide 24 2,975.00$    

3,699.00$    

Monthly Salary    

Full time Employee

4,083.00$    4,777.00$    

4,691.00$    5,488.00$    

Year 5

4,691.00$    5,488.00$    

Behavior Specialist

Classified Non-Represented

Account Clerk

4,777.00$    

4,251.00$    4,973.00$    

4,599.00$    5,380.00$    

4,691.00$    5,488.00$    

42

25

3,481.00$    

rev. 7/1/2020

24

46

47

4,083.00$    

3,487.00$    4,079.00$    

40

45

38

23

4,777.00$    

4,510.00$    5,276.00$    

3,699.00$    4,327.00$    

4,083.00$    4,777.00$    

3,926.00$    4,593.00$    

2,918.00$    3,414.00$    

3,035.00$    

4,327.00$    

3,773.00$    4,414.00$    

4,083.00$    4,777.00$    

4,251.00$    4,973.00$    

3,487.00$    4,079.00$    

6,061.00$    

2,975.00$    3,481.00$    

4,599.00$    5,380.00$    

4,006.00$    4,686.00$    

35

40

32

39

5,488.00$    

3,551.00$    

CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

2021-2022
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