



CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE 2021-2022

Classification	Range	Monthly Salary Full time Employee	
	90	Year 1	Year 5
Account Clerk	35	\$ 3,699.00	\$ 4,327.00
Account Clerk IR	36	\$ 3,773.00	\$ 4,414.00
Account Clerk II	40	\$ 4,083.00	\$ 4,777.00
Account Clerk IIR	42	\$ 4,251.00	\$ 4,973.00
Administrative Clerk	32	\$ 3,487.00	\$ 4,079.00
Administrative Secretary	40	\$ 4,083.00	\$ 4,777.00
Administrative Secretary II	47	\$ 4,691.00	\$ 5,488.00
Administrative Secretary/Receptionist	40	\$ 4,083.00	\$ 4,777.00
Behavior Specialist	52	\$ 5,181.00	\$ 6,061.00
Computer Technician/Storekeeper	45	\$ 4,510.00	\$ 5,276.00
Help Desk/Network Technician	47	\$ 4,691.00	\$ 5,488.00
Custodian	38	\$ 3,926.00	\$ 4,593.00
Food Service Assistant I	23	\$ 2,918.00	\$ 3,414.00
Food Service Assistant II	25	\$ 3,035.00	\$ 3,551.00
Grounds Worker I	35	\$ 3,699.00	\$ 4,327.00
Grounds Worker II	40	\$ 4,083.00	\$ 4,777.00
Health Clerk	32	\$ 3,487.00	\$ 4,079.00
Instructional Aide	24	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 3,481.00
Lead Grounds/Maintenance	46	\$ 4,599.00	\$ 5,380.00
Maintenance Worker	39	\$ 4,006.00	\$ 4,686.00
Maintenance Worker II	46	\$ 4,599.00	\$ 5,380.00
Payroll/Coordinator	47	\$ 4,691.00	\$ 5,488.00
School Secretary - K-5	40	\$ 4,083.00	\$ 4,777.00
School Secretary - Middle School	42	\$ 4,251.00	\$ 4,973.00
Special Education Aide	24	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 3,481.00
Special Education Occupational Therapist	47	\$ 4,691.00	\$ 5,488.00

Classified Non-Represented

Food Service Driver Range: 25 \$3,035.00- \$3,551.00 \$17.44 \$20.41

Removed & added to Classified Non-represented Salary Schedule

To compute hourly rate of each position, divide the above montly rate by 174.